QUADRANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: Flat No. A-3, First Floor, Nandini Residency, Gut No. 96, Naik Nagar, Deolai, Chikalthana, Aurangabad, Maharashtra - 431007

CIN: U32109MH2009PTC191649 Email id: quadrantenterpises1809@gmail.com

December 14, 2023

The Secretary	The Secretary/Compliance Officer							
BSE Limited	QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED							
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Flat no. 8, B-Type, Sadafuli Building, Tirupati Park,							
Dalal Street	Gurusahani Nagar, N-4, CIDCO Aurangabad City,							
<u>Mumbai - 400 001</u>	Aurangabad, Aurangabad, Maharashtra, India,							
	431001							

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

This is with reference to the email dated December 14, 2023 regarding the discrepancy in the disclosure under Regulation 31 of SEBI (SAST) Regulations 2011.

In this regard we hereby submit the updated disclosure in terms of the provision of Regulation 31(1) and 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, containing additional information as advised by the Exchange

You are kindly requested to take the same on records.

Thanking you,

FOR QUADRANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

DNYANESHWAR RAMNATH PAWAR DIRECTOR DIN: 08211239

For	mat for Disclos	ures by	the Prom	oter(s) to the	stock ex	changes a	nd to the Tar	get Compa	any for enc	umbrance of	shares/	invocation of encum	brance		
	/ release of e	ncumbra	nce, in te	erms of Regula	tion 31(1) and 31(2	2) of SEBI (Su	ubstantial /	Acquisition	of Shares ar	d Takeov	vers) Regulations, 20	11		
Name of the Target Co	mnany (TC)							OLIADBAN	IT TELEVEN	ITLIDEC LIMIT	ED				
Name of the Target Company (TC) Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed								QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED BSE LIMITED							
Date of reporting								09-06-2023							
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked								QUADRANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED							
								QUADRAINT LINTERFRISES PRIVATE LIMITED							
Details of the creation													1		
Name of the	0 0			already encumbered			tails of events pertaining to encumberance (3)					Post event holding of encumberance shares			
Promoter (s) or PACs															
with him				(2)											
	No. of Shares	% of	% w.r.t	No. of Shares	% of	Type of	Date of	Type of	Reasons	No. of	% of	Name of the entity	No. of shares	% of tota	
		total	diluted		total	event	creation/	encumbe	for	shares	total	in whose favour		share	
		share	share		share	(creation/	invocation/	rance	encumbr		share	shares		capital	
		capital	capital		capital	release	release of	(pledge/	ance		capital	encumberance			
						/invocati	encumbran	lien/ non							
						on)	ce	disposal							
								undertaki							
								ng/							
								others							
QUADRANT	30,29,05,169	49.47	49.47	21,87,04,937	35.72	Creation	07-06-2023	Pledge	for the	8,42,00,232	13.75	IDBI Trusteeship	30,29,05,169	49.47	
ENTERPRISES PRIVATE									purpose			Services Limited			
LIMITED									of			Lenders -			
									collateral			1. IDBI Bank			
									for loans			Limited,			
									taken by			2. Life Insurance			
									the			Corporation,			
									company			3. Punjab National			
												Bank (Earlier			
												Oriental Bank of			
												Commecrce),			
												4. Kotak Mahindra			
												Bank (Earlier ING			
												Vysya Bank			
												Limited),			
												5. State Bank of			
												India (Earlier State			
							1			1		Bank of Patiala)	1	1	

Signature of the Authorized Signatory: For QUADRANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(DNYANESHWAR RAMNATH PAWAR) DIRECTOR DIN: 08211239